
B.—2b 44

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGEAPHIC—contv, \ued.

Item. 18' 6-77.

£ s. d. £ s. d.
POSTAL DEPAETMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 26—continued.

137
138
139

140

136
Otago—continued.

7 Postmasters—at Clyde £90 (also Tele-
graphist £90); at Lawrence £275 (also
Telegraphist £36); at Port Chalmers
£195 (also Telegraphist £100) ; at Milton
£235 (also Eegistrar Births &e. fees) ; at
"Waikouaiti £60 (also Telegraphist £180) ;
at Queenstown £160 (also Telegraphist
£75) ; at Naseby £100 (also Tele-. graphist £105) ...

Postmaster, Mosgiel
Letter Carrier, Port Chalmers ...
Clerk, Cromwell (also Messenger Telegraph

£36) ...
Clerk, Queenstown (also Assistant Tele-

graphist £115)
Cadet, Milton
Messenger, Milton ...
Eent of Oifiee, Albany Street ...
Eent of Office, Waikouaiti
139 Country Postmasters
Postmaster, Invercargill
2 Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £125 ... 'Cadet ...
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Messenger
Postmaster, Campbelltown (also Telegraphist

£210)
29 Country Postmasters

1,115
120
80

20

10
75
10
52
50

1,490
300
300
100
120
100
90

0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
(I

0

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
50

220
0
0

0
0

CONYEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS
Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Nelson ...
Marlborough
Canterbury
Westland
Otago ...
Half-cost Coach Services—

Wellington and New Plymouth
C Napier and Taupo ... |
( Taupo and Tauranga ... j

Foxton and Waipukurau
Subsidy (5 months) for mail service between

Masterton and Palmerston North

9,567 0

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

4,000
650

1,800
1,800
1,875
700

4,500
2,500
8,250

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

163 1,000 0 0
164 1,125 0 0
165
166

300 0 0

250 0 0

28,750 0

Contingencies for all Post Offices167 3,500 0

Total—Vote No. 26 ... 144,947 0 0
TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT.

VOTE No. 27.
Read Office—

General Manager ...
Accountant
Chief Clerk

700
375
340

0
0
0

1
2
:;


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

