Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.					1876–77.				
				£	s.	d.	£	в.	 d.
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT	-continue	d.						
	VOTE No. 26—continued.								
136	OTAGO—continued. 7 Postmasters—at Clyde	£90 (also	Tele-						
	graphist £90); at Lawre Telegraphist £36); at	$\mathbf{ence} \ £275$	(also						
	£195 (also Telegraphist £	(100); at 1	Milton						
	£235 (also Registrar Birt Waikouaiti £60 (also Tele	graphist £	2180);						
	at Queenstown £160 (s £75); at Naseby £10	also Telegi O (also	raphist Tele-						
105	. graphist £105)		•••	1,115 120	_	0			
137 138	Postmaster, Mosgiel Letter Carrier, Port Chalme	 ra	•••	80	0	0			
139	Clerk, Cromwell (also Mess		graph	90	^	^			
140	£36) Clerk, Queenstown (also	 Assistant	Tele-	20	0	0			
	graphist £115)			10	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 141 \\ 142 \end{array}$	Cadet, Milton Messenger, Milton	•••	•••	75 10		0			
143	Rent of Office, Albany Stree	t	•••	52	ŏ	0			
144	Rent of Office, Waikouaiti	•••	•••	50 1,490	0	0			
145 146	139 Country Postmasters Postmaster, Invercargill	•••		300	0	0			
147	2 Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £1		•••	300	0	0			
148 149	Cadet Letter Carrier	•••	•••	100 120	0	0			
150	Letter Carrier	•••	•••	100	Ŏ	ŏ			
151 152	Messenger Postmaster, Campbelltown (nlao Moloom		90	0	0			
102	$\pounds 210$)	anso refegi	apms:	50	0	0			
153	29 Country Postmasters	***		220	0	0			
				9,567	0	0			
154	Conveyance of Inland Mail Auckland	LS	,	4,000	0	_ 0			
155	Taranaki	•••	•••	650	0	0			
156	Wellington		•••	1,800	0	0	•		
157 158	Hawke [*] s Bay Nelson	•••	•••	1,800 1,875	0	0			
159	Marlborough	•••	•••	700	0	0			
160 161	Canterbury Westland	•••	•••	4,500 2,500	0	0			
162	Otago	•••	•••	8,250	0	0			
163	Half-cost Coach Services—	1		1 000	Λ	^			
	Wellington and New Plyn Napier and Taupo	nouth		1,000	0	0			
164	Taupo and Tauranga	•••	}	1,125	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 165 \\ 166 \end{array}$	Foxton and Waipukurau Subsidy (5 months) for mail	 I service he	 twoon	300	0	0	,		
100	Masterton and Palmerston	North		250	0	0			
				28,750	0	0			
167	CONTINGENCIES for all Post Of	fices	•••	3,500	0	0			
	Total-V	OTE No. 2	26				144,947	0	0
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT.							-	_
÷	VOTE No. 27.	14.14.1 1.		•					
1	Head Office— General Manager	•••	•••	700	0	0	•		
2	Accountant	•••	•••	375	0	0	}		
3	Chief Clerk		•••	340	0	0			